
Number First Name Last Name Country Age Division Counts Final score Rank Status

103 Lisse Vervoort Belgium YM12-14 93 465 1 displayed
139 Lorena Premereur Belgium YM12-14 91 455 2 displayed
102 Fien Leplae Belgium YM12-14 90 450 3 displayed
132 Janine Liss Germany YM12-14 89 445 4 displayed
137 Csenge Boronkai Hungary YM12-14 89 445 4 displayed
126 Sophia Backhaus Germany YM12-14 88 440 6 displayed
122 Julie Boeggild Andersen Denmark YM12-14 88 440 6 displayed
131 Nikoletta Dévényi Hungary YM12-14 88 440 6 displayed
133 Natacha Vincent Denmark YM12-14 87 435 9 displayed
118 Bélèn De Smet Belgium YM12-14 87 435 9 displayed
114 Lena Peter Germany YM12-14 85 425 11 displayed
107 Anita Lopes Portugal YM12-14 85 425 11 displayed
120 Filipa Leite Portugal YM12-14 84 420 13 displayed
104 Maria Ferreira Portugal YM12-14 84 420 13 displayed
101 Julchen De Bondt Belgium YM12-14 83 415 15 displayed
134 Hannah Malmgren Sweden YM12-14 81 405 16 displayed
125 Petra Hilbert Hungary YM12-14 79 395 17 displayed
124 Maria Araujo Portugal YM12-14 79 395 17 displayed
140 Hanna Mollin Sweden YM12-14 79 395 17 displayed
116 Alondra Martinez Garnier Germany YM12-14 79 395 17 displayed
123 Anikó Csepeli Hungary YM12-14 78 390 21 displayed
128 Noelle Müller Germany YM12-14 78 390 21 displayed
121 Raquel Moreira Portugal YM12-14 77 385 23 displayed
110 Jessica-Tiffany Hann Austria YM12-14 77 385 23 displayed
112 Linn Weimarck Sweden YM12-14 77 385 23 displayed
117 Josephine Rasmussen Denmark YM12-14 76 380 26 displayed
106 Amanda Lundquist Sweden YM12-14 76 380 26 displayed
135 Katarina Boskova Slovakia YM12-14 75 375 28 displayed
108 Meja Hedin Sweden YM12-14 74 370 29 displayed
138 Kristýna Buchtová Czech Rep. YM12-14 73 365 30 displayed
130 Kirstine Arknæs Denmark YM12-14 72 360 31 displayed
105 Lucia Miskolci Slovakia YM12-14 72 360 31 displayed
115 Laura Strandbæk Pedersen Denmark YM12-14 72 360 31 displayed
119 Martina Lovasova Slovakia YM12-14 71 355 34 displayed
129 Dorina Varga Hungary YM12-14 68 340 35 displayed

Female Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: YM12-14



Number First Name Last Name Country Age Division Final score Rank Status

137 Csenge Boronkai Hungary YM12-14 458 1 displayed
102 Fien Leplae Belgium YM12-14 451 2 displayed
111 Julie De Visscher Belgium YM12-14 450 3 displayed
118 Bélèn De Smet Belgium YM12-14 438 4 displayed
136 Diána Zelei Hungary YM12-14 434 5 displayed
101 Julchen De Bondt Belgium YM12-14 433 6 displayed
123 Anikó Csepeli Hungary YM12-14 432 7 displayed
139 Lorena Premereur Belgium YM12-14 429 8 displayed
126 Sophia Backhaus Germany YM12-14 427 9 displayed
132 Janine Liss Germany YM12-14 423 10 displayed
115 Laura Strandbæk Pedersen Denmark YM12-14 414 11 displayed
130 Kirstine Arknæs Denmark YM12-14 414 11 displayed
129 Dorina Varga Hungary YM12-14 407 13 displayed
125 Petra Hilbert Hungary YM12-14 406 14 displayed
133 Natacha Vincent Denmark YM12-14 399 15 displayed
122 Julie Boeggild Andersen Denmark YM12-14 397 16 displayed
128 Noelle Müller Germany YM12-14 395 17 displayed
104 Maria Ferreira Portugal YM12-14 391 18 displayed
107 Anita Lopes Portugal YM12-14 384 19 displayed
114 Lena Peter Germany YM12-14 379 20 displayed
116 Alondra Martinez Garnier Germany YM12-14 375 21 displayed
140 Hanna Mollin Sweden YM12-14 375 21 displayed
121 Raquel Moreira Portugal YM12-14 370 23 displayed
110 Jessica-Tiffany Hann Austria YM12-14 370 23 displayed
106 Amanda Lundquist Sweden YM12-14 369 25 displayed
117 Josephine Rasmussen Denmark YM12-14 364 26 displayed
124 Maria Araujo Portugal YM12-14 360 27 displayed
134 Hannah Malmgren Sweden YM12-14 357 28 displayed
120 Filipa Leite Portugal YM12-14 342 29 displayed
112 Linn Weimarck Sweden YM12-14 337 30 displayed
108 Meja Hedin Sweden YM12-14 334.5 31 displayed
138 Kristýna Buchtová Czech Rep. YM12-14 334 32 displayed
119 Martina Lovasova Slovakia YM12-14 319 33 displayed
105 Lucia Miskolci Slovakia YM12-14 314 34 displayed
135 Katarina Boskova Slovakia YM12-14 282 35 displayed

Female Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

Age Division: YM12-14



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final
Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

129 Dorina Varga Hungary YM12-14 132.25 139.79 46.43 -14.29 125.11 1 179.08 4 2,5 304.19 1 displayed
127 Mila Smout Belgium YM12-14 108.02 144.79 47.62 0 108.02 5 192.41 1 3 300.44 2 displayed
102 Fien Leplae Belgium YM12-14 109.88 135.83 47.62 0 109.88 4 183.45 3 3,5 293.33 3 displayed
109 Virag Oze Hungary YM12-14 112.04 114.17 47.62 0 112.04 3 161.79 5 4 273.82 4 displayed
139 Lorena Premereur Belgium YM12-14 100.74 140.63 48.81 0 100.74 7 189.43 2 4,5 290.18 5 displayed
125 Petra Hilbert Hungary YM12-14 121.98 106.04 50 0 121.98 2 156.04 7 4,5 278.02 6 displayed
113 Sara Panka Nyiri Hungary YM12-14 108.73 123.54 39.29 -14.29 101.59 6 155.68 9 7,5 257.28 7 displayed
107 Anita Lopes Portugal YM12-14 83.02 113.13 50 -12.5 76.77 13 156.88 6 9,5 233.65 8 displayed
101 Julchen De Bondt Belgium YM12-14 109.1 115.83 45.24 -21.43 98.39 8 150.36 13 10,5 248.75 9 displayed
126 Sophia Backhaus Germany YM12-14 100.56 115.42 47.62 -25 88.06 9 150.54 12 10,5 238.59 10 displayed
118 Bélèn De Smet Belgium YM12-14 100.22 132.92 34.52 -30.36 85.04 10 152.26 11 10,5 237.3 11 displayed
133 Natacha Vincent Denmark YM12-14 87.78 99.58 40.48 -12.5 81.53 11 133.81 17 14 215.34 12 displayed
122 Julie Boeggild Andersen Denmark YM12-14 92.96 103.75 40.48 -26.79 79.57 12 130.83 18 15 210.4 13 displayed
112 Linn Weimarck Sweden YM12-14 62.84 119.58 45.24 -25 50.34 22 152.32 10 16 202.66 14 displayed
110 Jessica-Tiffany Hann Austria YM12-14 63.46 129.17 46.43 -39.29 43.81 24 155.95 8 16 199.77 15 displayed
138 Kristýna Buchtová Czech YM12-14 76.23 117.71 40.48 -44.64 53.91 19 135.86 16 17,5 189.78 16 displayed
128 Noelle Müller Germany YM12-14 84.01 93.13 40.48 -37.5 65.26 15 114.85 20 17,5 180.11 17 displayed
106 Amanda Lundquist Sweden YM12-14 70 114.79 47.62 -50 45 23 137.41 15 19 182.41 18 displayed
130 Kirstine Arknæs Denmark YM12-14 92.53 89.17 41.67 -48.21 68.42 14 106.73 25 19,5 175.15 19 displayed
137 Csenge Boronkai Hungary YM12-14 95.06 96.88 47.62 -66.07 62.03 17 111.46 22 19,5 173.48 20 displayed
132 Janine Liss Germany YM12-14 90.62 112.29 41.67 -76.79 52.22 20 115.57 19 19,5 167.79 21 displayed
116 Alondra Martinez Germany YM12-14 79.88 85 27.38 -30.36 64.7 16 97.2 27 21,5 161.9 22 displayed
124 Maria Araujo Portugal YM12-14 75.99 87.08 47.62 -48.21 51.88 21 110.6 23 22 162.48 23 displayed
108 Meja Hedin Sweden YM12-14 46.42 127.08 40.48 -37.5 27.67 31 148.81 14 22,5 176.48 24 displayed
134 Hannah Malmgren Sweden YM12-14 65.49 91.88 42.86 -44.64 43.17 25 112.41 21 23 155.58 25 displayed
115 Laura Pedersen Denmark YM12-14 78.95 66.67 44.05 -44.64 56.63 18 88.39 30 24 145.02 26 displayed
121 Raquel Moreira Portugal YM12-14 56.79 92.29 42.86 -55.36 29.11 29 107.47 24 26,5 136.58 27 displayed
140 Hanna Mollin Sweden YM12-14 61.6 101.04 32.14 -62.5 30.35 28 101.93 26 27 132.29 28 displayed
104 Maria Ferreira Portugal YM12-14 65.86 76.25 46.43 -58.93 36.4 27 93.21 29 28 129.61 29 displayed
114 Lena Peter Germany YM12-14 82.1 83.96 21.43 -91.07 36.56 26 59.85 34 30 96.41 30 displayed
105 Lucia Miskolci Slovakia YM12-14 42.47 82.71 34.52 -42.86 21.04 33 95.8 28 30,5 116.84 31 displayed
120 Filipa Leite Portugal YM12-14 66.05 78.13 45.24 -75 28.55 30 85.86 31 30,5 114.41 32 displayed
119 Martina Lovasova Slovakia YM12-14 39.94 68.75 34.52 -35.71 22.08 32 85.42 32 32 107.5 33 displayed
135 Katarina Boskova Slovakia YM12-14 39.63 64.38 27.38 -42.86 18.2 34 70.33 33 33,5 88.53 34 displayed

Crea - 
Deduct/2 Status

Age Division: EC15+

Female Masters Scores: Freestyle

Number First name Last Name Country Age
Difficult
y

Presentatio
n Deductions

Diff - 
Deduct/2



Number First Name Last Name Country Age Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

102 Fien Leplae Belgium YM12-14 450 2 451 2 586.66 4 1487.66 8 1
139 Lorena Premereur Belgium YM12-14 455 1 429 5 580.36 6 1464.36 12 2
126 Sophia Backhaus Germany YM12-14 440 5 427 6 477.18 14 1344.18 25 3
118 Bélèn De Smet Belgium YM12-14 435 7 438 3 474.6 16 1347.6 26 4
101 Julchen De Bondt Belgium YM12-14 415 13 433 4 497.5 12 1345.5 29 5
125 Petra Hilbert Hungary YM12-14 395 15 406 11 556.04 8 1357.04 34 6
107 Anita Lopes Portugal YM12-14 425 9 384 16 467.3 10 1276.3 35 7
133 Natacha Vincent Denmark YM12-14 435 7 399 12 430.68 18 1264.68 37 8
122 Julie Boeggild Andersen Denmark YM12-14 440 5 397 13 420.8 20 1257.8 38 9
137 Csenge Boronkai Hungary YM12-14 445 3 458 1 346.96 34 1249.96 38 10
129 Dorina Varga Hungary YM12-14 340 31 407 10 608.38 2 1355.38 43 11
132 Janine Liss Germany YM12-14 445 3 423 7 335.58 36 1203.58 46 12
128 Noelle Müller Germany YM12-14 390 19 395 14 360.22 28 1145.22 61 13
110 Jessica-Tiffany Hann Austria YM12-14 385 20 370 20 399.54 24 1154.54 64 14
130 Kirstine Arknæs Denmark YM12-14 360 27 414 8 350.3 32 1124.3 67 15
112 Linn Weimarck Sweden YM12-14 385 20 337 26 405.32 22 1127.32 68 16
116 Alondra Martinez Garnier Germany YM12-14 395 15 375 18 323.8 38 1093.8 71 17
106 Amanda Lundquist Sweden YM12-14 380 23 369 22 364.82 30 1113.82 75 18
124 Maria Araujo Portugal YM12-14 395 15 360 23 324.96 40 1079.96 78 19
104 Maria Ferreira Portugal YM12-14 420 11 391 15 259.22 52 1070.22 78 20
138 Kristýna Buchtová Czech Rep. YM12-14 365 26 334 28 379.56 26 1078.56 80 21
114 Lena Peter Germany YM12-14 425 9 379 17 192.82 54 996.82 80 22
115 Laura Strandbæk Pedersen Denmark YM12-14 360 27 414 8 290.04 46 1064.04 81 23
134 Hannah Malmgren Sweden YM12-14 405 14 357 24 311.16 44 1073.16 82 24
140 Hanna Mollin Sweden YM12-14 395 15 375 18 264.58 50 1034.58 83 25
121 Raquel Moreira Portugal YM12-14 385 20 370 20 273.16 48 1028.16 88 26
108 Meja Hedin Sweden YM12-14 370 25 334.5 27 352.96 42 1057.46 94 27
120 Filipa Leite Portugal YM12-14 420 11 342 25 228.82 58 990.82 94 28
105 Lucia Miskolci Slovakia YM12-14 360 27 314 30 233.68 56 907.68 113 29
135 Katarina Boskova Slovakia YM12-14 375 24 282 31 177.06 62 834.06 117 30
119 Martina Lovasova Slovakia YM12-14 355 30 319 29 215 60 889 119 31

Age Division: YM12-14

Female Masters Overall Results

Individual Events
Overall30 Sec Speed 3 Min Speed Freestyle


